City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of January, 2020

Address
205 W

111 E
1404 E
1604
1914
2001
2010
2101
2718
3800
1621
1108 N
1401
1845
3100
2020
1601
1900
1103
2518
1008
1107

4 E
1401
1301 N

1100 N

4/15/2020

31st St

14th St

18th St
Decatur St
Chicago Ave
Halifax Ave
Chicago Ave
Gordon Ave
Haden Ave
Alma Ave
Grove Ave
32nd St
Enfield Ave
Southlawn Ave
Nine Mile Rd
Anniston St
Oliver Hill Way
Accommodation St
Mosby St
Fairfield Ave
Hickory St

St. John St

Hill St

St. James St
1st St

2nd St

Action Date
1/13/2020

1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/24/2020
1/10/2020
1/13/2020
1/16/2020
1/15/2020
1/31/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020

2/4/2020

Activity

Lead Abatement

Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair

Home Repair

Lead Abatement

Home Repair

Lead Abatement

Acquisition

Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair

Home Repair

Finding

No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

DHR Project #
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

VCRIS #

N/A
127-5817-0467
N/A
127-5817-0327
127-5817-0075
N/A
127-5817-0072
N/A

N/A

N/A
127-0248-0765
N/A

N/A

N/A

127-6684
127-6685

N/A

N/A

127-7199

N/A

127-6883
127-7180
127-7180
127-7180
127-7180

127-7180

Neighborhood

Reedy Creek
Blackwell
Oak Grove
Blackwell
Blackwell
Oak Grove
Blackwell
Oak Grove
Jeff Davis
Edgewood

The Fan

Church Hill North

Bellemeade
Hillside Court
Creighton
Whitcomb
Whitcomb
Mosby
Fairmont
Fairfield
Gilpin
Gilpin
Gilpin
Gilpin
Gilpin

Gilpin

Year Built

1948

2007

1942

1921

1916

1947

1922

1937

1946

1942

1920

1949

2006

1952

1952

1958

1970

1962

1965

1958

1942

1963

1965

1963

1965

1965

Acreage

0.146
0.063
0.092
0.040
0.152
0.194
0.080
0.135
0.189
0.240
0.416
0.167
0.172
17.190
29.050
34.673
13.000
27.340
15.200
33.192
8.880
13.790
3.468
2.454
0.790

3.479

Agency
ProjectHomes
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
ProjectHomes

Better Housing Coalition
ProjectHomes
Habitat for Humanity
RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA



