City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of January, 2020

Address		Action Date	Activity	Finding	DHR Project #	VCRIS #	Neighborhood	Year Built	Acreage	Agency
205 W	31st St	1/13/2020	Lead Abatement	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Reedy Creek	1948	0.146	ProjectHomes
111 E	14th St	1/10/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	127-5817-0467	Blackwell	2007	0.063	Habitat for Humanity
1404 E	18th St	1/10/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Oak Grove	1942	0.092	Habitat for Humanity
1604	Decatur St	1/15/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-5817-0327	Blackwell	1921	0.040	Habitat for Humanity
1914	Chicago Ave	1/15/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-5817-0075	Blackwell	1916	0.152	Habitat for Humanity
2001	Halifax Ave	1/13/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Oak Grove	1947	0.194	Habitat for Humanity
2010	Chicago Ave	1/13/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-5817-0072	Blackwell	1922	0.080	Habitat for Humanity
2101	Gordon Ave	1/24/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Oak Grove	1937	0.135	Habitat for Humanity
2718	Haden Ave	1/10/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Jeff Davis	1946	0.189	Habitat for Humanity
3800	Alma Ave	1/13/2020	Lead Abatement	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Edgewood	1942	0.240	ProjectHomes
1621	Grove Ave	1/16/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0248-0765	The Fan	1920	0.416	Better Housing Coalition
1108 N	32nd St	1/15/2020	Lead Abatement	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Church Hill North	1949	0.167	ProjectHomes
1401	Enfield Ave	1/31/2020	Acquisition	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Bellemeade	2006	0.172	Habitat for Humanity
1845	Southlawn Ave	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Hillside Court	1952	17.190	RRHA
3100	Nine Mile Rd	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-6684	Creighton	1952	29.050	RRHA
2020	Anniston St	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-6685	Whitcomb	1958	34.673	RRHA
1601	Oliver Hill Way	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Whitcomb	1970	13.000	RRHA
1900	Accommodation St	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Mosby	1962	27.340	RRHA
1103	Mosby St	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7199	Fairmont	1965	15.200	RRHA
2518	Fairfield Ave	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Fairfield	1958	33.192	RRHA
1008	Hickory St	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-6883	Gilpin	1942	8.880	RRHA
1107	St. John St	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7180	Gilpin	1963	13.790	RRHA
4 E	Hill St	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7180	Gilpin	1965	3.468	RRHA
1401	St. James St	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7180	Gilpin	1963	2.454	RRHA
1301 N	1st St	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7180	Gilpin	1965	0.790	RRHA
1100 N	2nd St	2/4/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7180	Gilpin	1965	3.479	RRHA

4/15/2020 Page 1 of 1